dermalogica

Dermalogica Core Treatment: 60 minutes

A thorough cleansing, exfoliation, masque and relaxing massage will
tone, hydrate and treat your skin to make it look and feel its best. This
treatment will be unique to each individual client because of the use of our
professional customization products, including Dermalogica’s unique
Serums, Complexes & Botanical Mixers throughout the step-by-step
process 1o provide additional benefits to client’s skin

Environmental Control Treatment: 60 minutes

Is your skin looking red, inflamed or feeling itchy? Ifthe answer is yes then
this is the treatment for youlOur super soolhing cleanser will remove
impurities from your skin. followed by a calming oatmeal poultice masque
that will instantly calm redness and reduce inflammation

Express Skin Care Treatment: 30 minutes

Dermalogica Express Facial - This facial is for the client who is pressed for
time, but wants o expernience relaxation, treat a breakout or just have
glowing skin for a night out. This Dermalogica mini-treatment is a high-
intensity, accelerated version of the Dermalogica Core Treatment.

Ultimate Hydrating Treatment: 60 minutes

This step by step customized facial is tailored for dry, dull, tight or flaky skin,

each product is carefully selected to drench your skin with optimum
hydration such as honey based products, natural humectants which draw
moisturizers to the skin, hazelnut oil massage with essential oil to stimulate
cellular renewal and de-siress the bssues.

3,500

3,900

3,500
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Men's Skin Treatment: 60 minutes

We'll start your treatment with a deep cleansing, followed by a smoothing
exfoliation and extractions. We'll also help release tension with a hand,
foot or shoulder massage while your skin re-hydrates with a customized
treatment masque.

Skin Brightening Treatment: 60 minutes

Help stop your uneven pigmentation atits cause. Try the latest in vitamin
repair. This treatment balances areas of uneven pigmentation caused by
hormonal imbalance, UV exposure, ageing & pregnancy by helping to
requlate melanin production. Combining regular professional visits with a
scrupulous home care regimen will provide phenomenal results!

AgeSmart Multi-Vitamin Face Treatment: 60 minutes

Con ibout 4f aging on your skin? Feel like your skin needs a
revit: poOwW! an this is the treatment for you! This

Detr ca's pr ~d treatment achieves an unsurpassed

pee sifect over a | . of treatments. Ideal for prematurely ageing,

ymaged skins, the vitamin repair treatment restores the skins
ial glow.

Combined vitamin & hydroxy acid exfoliation, energizing massage
techniques that release tension in the facial muscles & Dermalogica's
specialized Masque makes this the ultimate in skin therapy! Your skin
will be noticeably firmer, smoother & revived.

Medicated Clearing Treatment: 60 minutes

Breakouts have finally met their match. Our Medicated Clearing
Treatment is the ultimate in acne management; we'll purify your skin with
deep cleansing, followed by exiractions to target current blemishes and a
strong A.H.A exfoliant to prevent further breakout activity.

3,500

4,000

4,000

4,000



From
FINISHING TOUCHES

Manicure 500
Pedicure 600
French Manicure 650
French Pedicure 700

OPI| Manicure 1,000

OPI| Pedicure 1,200

Spa Manicure 1,000

Spa Pedicure 1,200
Paraffin Manicure 800
Faraffin Pedicure 900
Paraffin Wax Treatment 300

Foot / Hand Massage 300

Foot Reflexology 700

Nail Color Change :gf 150
Shape & File .

Gel JE.JaiJ Paint d 660 207
Gel French Nail Paint 800

Nail Extension Acrylic / Gel 750 onwards
MAKE UP

Eye Makeup 1,500 b
Party 4,500
Make up with Junior Artist 10,000
Make up with Senior Artist 15,500
Make up with Director 20,500
Pre-Bridal Package Cugtgénlzqd

Saree Drape



THREADING

Upper Lip / Chin
Eyvebrows
Forehead

Side locks
Cheek

Full Face

WAXING

Side Locks
Face

Half Arms
Full Arms
Under Arms
Half Legs
Full legs
Midriff
Stomach
Back

Full Front
Brazilian
Full Body

BLEACH

Face

-Jolen

-Oxy

-Protein

- Wella
Arms Bleach
Legs Bleach
Full Back / Front

Full Body
De-tan Full Body

De-tan Full Back / Front / Legs

De-tan Full Arms
Bleach + Pack

Body Polishing

From

40
50
70
80
80
200

60 / 100
300 / 500
250 / 400
350/ 500

80/ 160
250 / 500
350 / 600
150
400/ 700
500/ 1,000
500/ 1,000

1.200 f 1,500
2.500 / 4,000

500
500

1,000
1,000
2,500
3,000
1,000

500
1,200

3,000



'MALE GROOMING CONCEPT

'smmg (inc. shampoo)
Tint Regrowth

Color Change
Highlight

Rebonding

Hair Cllppanng

Beard Trim

Beard Color

From

3505, 8 S
1,000 /1,200 (INOA)
2,000

2,500
3‘.50“




TECHNICAL

Tint Regrowth

Shoe Shine

Natural Glossing

Global Color

Change of Color
Highlights / Low Lights
Eyebrow Tint, Eyelash Tint
1= section

Glam Highlights

HAIR EXTENSIONS
Great Lengths & Volume

TEX
Per:
Smooinening

Rebonding
Keratin Blowout

HAIR RITUALS

Kerastase Instant Conditioning

Kerastase Express Ritual
Kerastase Ritual
Chranaolgiste
Kerathermique

i
A

From

1,100 / 1,300 (INOA)

2,000
3,000
4.000
5,000
5,000
350
2.000
5.000 Onwards

price upon request

5,000
6,000
5,500
On Consultation

900
1,800
2,500 / 2,800
2.800
3,500

Label.m STIMULATING & INVIGORATING SCALP

Warm Oil Treatment
Peppermint Treatment
M. Oil

1.500
1,000
1,200

™



Hair Styling Studio

A skilled team of dynamic Stylists are on hand to provide you with professional
hair care advice and treatment, with the assistance of the exotic Label.m and
Kerastase hair care range to complete the experience.

From
STYLE DIRECTOR
Ladies Haircut 2,200
Mens Haircut 1,200
Blow Dry 850
!
r:REAf_l?E DIRECTOR
Hai 1,800
1,000
700
1,600
800
650
ARTIST .
Ladies Haircut 1.223
Mens Haircut S
fow DY 400 (Below 10yr
Child Haircut (Boy) (Below 10yrs)
Child Haircut (Girl) : 500 (Below 10yrs)
Ironing ggg
Crimping )
Hair Styling/ Hair Ups 1,200
Styling with Tongs / lron 1,000
ir Wash 200
onditioner 150
imple Dry 150

. Sorvice Tax + Luxury Tax @ 15.3%
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