

## **Dermalogica Core Treatment: 60 minutes**

3,500

A thorough cleansing, exfoliation, masque and relaxing massage will tone, hydrate and treat your skin to make it look and feel its best. This treatment will be unique to each individual client because of the use of our professional customization products, including Dermalogica's unique Serums, Complexes & Botanical Mixers throughout the step-by-step process to provide additional benefits to client's skin.

#### **Environmental Control Treatment: 60 minutes**

3,500

Is your skin looking red, inflamed or feeling itchy? If the answer is yes then this is the treatment for you! Our super soothing cleanser will remove impurities from your skin. followed by a calming oatmeal poultice masque that will instantly calm redness and reduce inflammation.

#### Express Skin Care Treatment: 30 minutes

2.500

Dermalogica Express Facial - This facial is for the client who is pressed for time, but wants to experience relaxation, treat a breakout or just have glowing skin for a night out. This Dermalogica mini-treatment is a high-intensity, accelerated version of the Dermalogica Core Treatment.

#### **Ultimate Hydrating Treatment: 60 minutes**

3,500

This step by step customized facial is tailored for dry, dull, tight or flaky skin; each product is carefully selected to drench your skin with optimum hydration such as honey based products, natural humectants which draw moisturizers to the skin, hazelnut oil massage with essential oil to stimulate cellular renewal and de-stress the tissues.



a skin care system researched and developed by the International Dermai Institute

#### Men's Skin Treatment: 60 minutes

3,500

We'll start your treatment with a deep cleansing, followed by a smoothing exfoliation and extractions. We'll also help release tension with a hand, foot or shoulder massage while your skin re-hydrates with a customized treatment masque.

## Skin Brightening Treatment: 60 minutes

4.000

Help stop your uneven pigmentation at its cause. Try the latest in vitamin repair. This treatment balances areas of uneven pigmentation caused by hormonal imbalance, UV exposure, ageing & pregnancy by helping to regulate melanin production. Combining regular professional visits with a scrupulous home care regimen will provide phenomenal results!

## AgeSmart Multi-Vitamin Face Treatment: 60 minutes

4,000

Concerned about signs of aging on your skin? Feel like your skin needs a revitalizing power boost? Then this is the treatment for you! This Dermalogica's prize a batted treatment achieves an unsurpassed peeling effect over a coalse of treatments. Ideal for prematurely ageing, sun damaged skins, the vitamin repair treatment restores the skins tural glow.

Combined vitamin & hydroxy acid exfoliation, energizing massage techniques that release tension in the facial muscles & Dermalogica's specialized Masque makes this the ultimate in skin therapy! Your skin will be noticeably firmer, smoother & revived.

# Medicated Clearing Treatment: 60 minutes

4,000

Breakouts have finally met their match. Our Medicated Clearing
Treatment is the ultimate in acne management; we'll purify your skin with
deep cleansing, followed by extractions to target current blemishes and a
strong A.H.A exfoliant to prevent further breakout activity.

## **FINISHING TOUCHES**

Manicure	500
Pedicure	600
French Manicure	650
French Pedicure	700
OPI Manicure	1,000
OPI Pedicure	1,200
Spa Manicure	1,000
Spa Pedicure	1,200
Paraffin Manicure	800
Paraffin Pedicure	900
Paraffin Wax Treatment	300
Foot / Hand Massage	300
Foot Reflexology	700
Nail Color Change	100 / 150
Shape & File	150
Gel Nail Paint	650 800
Gel French Nail Paint	800
Nail Extension Acrylic / Gel	750 onwards

From

# MAKE UP

Eye Makeup	1,500
Party	4,500
Make up with Junior Artist	10,000
Make up with Senior Artist	15,500
Make up with Director	20,500
Pre-Bridal Package	Customized
Saree Drape	300

	From	
THREADING		
	40	
Upper Lip / Chin	50	
Eyebrows	70	
Forehead	80	
Side locks	80	
Cheek	200	
Full Face	2.00	
WAXING		
Side Locks	60 / 100	
Face	300 / 500	
Half Arms	250 / 400	
Full Arms	250 / 400 350 / 500	
Under Arms	807100	
Half Legs	250 / 500	
Full legs	350 / 600	
Midriff	150	
Stomach	400 / 700	
Back	500 / 1,000	
Full Front	500 / 1,000	
Brazilian	1,200 / 1,500	
Full Body	2,500 / 4,000	
BLEACH		
Face	7	
-Jolen	300	
-Oxy	500	
-Protein	500	
- Wella	500	
Arms Bleach	500	
Legs Bleach	1,000	
Full Back / Front	1,000	
Full Body	2,500	
De-tan Full Body	3,000 1,000	
De-tan Full Back / Front / Legs	500	
Do tan Full Arms	300	

3,000 1,000 500

1,200

3,000 **Body Polishing** 

De-tan Full Arms

Bleach + Pack

## From

# MALE GROOMING CONCEPT

Styling (inc. shampoo)	350
Tint Regrowth	1,000 / 1,200 (INOA)
Color Change	2,000
Highlight	2,500
Rebonding	3,500
Hair Clippering	1,000
Beard Trim	300
Beard Color	500

### From

#### TECHNICAL

Tint Regrowth	1,100 / 1,300 (INOA)
Shoe Shine	2,000
Natural Glossing	3,000
Global Color	4,000
Change of Color	5,000
Highlights / Low Lights	5,000
Eyebrow Tint, Eyelash Tint	350
T- section	2,000
Glam Highlights	5,000 Onwards
	The state of the s

## HAIR EXTENSIONS

Great Lengths & Volume

price upon request

## TEXTURE SERVICE

Permanent Waving	5,000
Smoothening	6,000
Rebonding	5,500
Keratin Blowout	On Consultation

## HAIR RITUALS

Kerastase Instant Conditioning	900
Kerastase Express Ritual	1,800
Kerastase Ritual	2,500 / 2,800
Chronolgiste	2,800
Kerathermique	3,500

## Label.m STIMULATING & INVIGORATING SCALP

Warm Oil Treatment	1,500
Peppermint Treatment	1,000
M. Oil	1,200

# **Hair Styling Studio**

A skilled team of dynamic Stylists are on hand to provide you with professional hair care advice and treatment, with the assistance of the exotic Label.m and Kerastase hair care range to complete the experience.

	From	
STYLE DIRECTOR		
Ladies Haircut Mens Haircut Blow Dry	2,200 1,200 850	
CREATIVE DIRECTOR		
Ladies Haircut Mens Haircut Blow Dry	1,800 1,000 700	
CREATIVE ARTIST  Ladies Haircut Mens Haircut Blow Dry	1,600 800 650	
ARTIST		
Ladies Haircut Mens Haircut Blow Dry Child Haircut (Boy) Child Haircut (Girl) Ironing Crimping Hair Styling/ Hair Ups Styling with Tongs / Iron Hair Wash Conditioner	1,300 650 650 400 500 1,000 800 1,200 1,000 200 150	(Below 10yrs) (Below 10yrs)
Simple Dry	150	- / /